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Last Name First Name Informal Company City State Province Email
Ackerman Wystan Wystan Robinson & Cole LLP Hartford CT wackerman@rc.com
Adams Jennifer Jennifer Deutsch Kerrigan LLP New Orleans LA jadams@deutschkerrigan.com
Adelman Jonathan Jonathan Waldon Adelman Castilla Hiestand & Prout Atlanta GA jadelman@waldonadelman.com
Allen Robert Robert The Allen Law Group Dallas TX bob.allen@theallenlaw.com
Arias Heather Heather Skyward Specialty Insurance Group Mesa AZ harias@skywardinsurance.com
Beard Amy Amy Indiana Department of Insurance Leadership IN
Berdzik Caroline Caroline Goldberg Segalla Princeton NJ cberdzik@goldbergsegalla.com
Berdzik Ju;lia Julia
Berman April April Asurion Nashville TN april.berman@asurion.com
Bernstein Lloyd Ron Bullivant Houser Bailey Portland OR lloyd.bernstein@bullivant.com
Bond Carey Carey Americas at Lloyds Atlanta GA carey.bond@lloyds.com
Brickell Julia Julia aiEDU New York NY jbrickell@brickellny.com
Broman Stacy Stacy Meagher & Geer PLLP Minneapolis MN sbroman@meagher.com
Browne Kathleen Kathleen Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance New York NY kate.browne@bhspecialty.com
Browning Charles Charles Plunkett Cooney Bloomfield Hills MI cbrowning@plunkettcooney.com
Brusky Maxwell Max Bulkmatic, LLC Aurora IL mbrusky@bulkmatic.com
Bryer Daniel Daniel White and Williams LLP Newark NJ bryerd@whiteandwilliams.com
Cable Corinne Corinne Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company Fort Wayne IN ccable@brotherhoodmutual.com
Chapman James Jim Crenshaw, Ware & Martin, P.L.C. Norfolk VA jchapman@cwm-law.com
Chen Hsiuen (Jeffrey) Jeffrey Swiss Re America Holding Corporation Armonk NY Jeff_Chen@swissre.com
Chin James James Zelle, LLP Atlanta GA jchin@zellelaw.com
Christian Alison Alison Liberty Mutual Insurance alison.christian@libertymutual.com
Colontonio Chelsey Chelsey Pettiette Armand Dunkelman Shreveport LA ccolontonio@padwbc.com
Compton J. Douglas J. Douglas Law Office of J. Douglas Compton/Employees of Government Employ   Albuquerque NM DCompton@geico.com
Crawford William William Baker, Sterchi, Cowden & Rice, LLC Kansas City MO ccrawford@bakersterchi.com
Cruz Alexia Alexia Travelers Insurance Manchester CT acruz@travelers.com
D'Alelio Melissa Melissa Robins Kaplan LLLP Boston MA mdalelio@RobinsKaplan.com
De Vito Joseph Joseph AEGIS Insurance Services, Inc. East Rutherford NJ josephdevito@aegislimited.com
DePakary Denise Denise Weber Gallagher Simpson Stapleton Fires & Newby LLP Bedminster NJ ddepekary@wglaw.com
Devlin Kathleen Kathleen Weber Gallagher Simpson Stapleton Fires & Newby LLP Bedminster NJ kdevlin@wglaw.com
Dimond Susan Susan Roberts Perryman P.C. Saint Louis MO sdimond@robertsperryman.com
Dodrill Commisioner James Jim Insurance Commisioner of West Virginia Hurricane WV james_dodrill@progressive.com
Dore Iryna Iryna Sulloway & Hollis PLLC Concord NH idore@sulloway.com
Downs Andrew Andy Bullivant Houser Bailey, PC San Francisco CA andy.downs@bullivant.com
Draper Robert Robert Relevant Data Roswell GA robert.draper@relevantdatatech.com
Durcan Jason Jason Fair American Insurance & Reinsurance Co. jdurcan@fairco.com 
Durst Adam Adam Goldberg Segalla LLP Buffalo NY adurst@goldbergsegalla.com
Dwyer Ami Ami S-E-A Glen Burnie MD adwyer@SEAlimited.com
Egeland Susan Susan Faegre Drinker Colleyville TX susan.egeland@faegredrinker.com
Eubanks Jennifer Jennifer Canal Insurance Company Greenville SC jennifer.eubanks@canal-ins.com
Fenice Michele Michele Chubb Jersey City NJ michele.fenice@chubb.com
Ferguson Bear Bear ESi Conroe TX blferguson@engsys.com
Fine Ellen Ellen Co/Action Specialty Insurance Group Efine@coactionspecialty.com
Fitzpatrick Elizabeth Elizabeth Island Companies Calverton NY efitzpatrick@islandcompanies.com
Gable Richard Richard Butler Weihmuller Katz Craig LLP Philadelphia PA rgable@butler.legal
Gattie Sara Sara Travelers Hartford CT sgattie@travelers.com
Gaudig Christof Christof Oppenhoff & Partner Rechtsanwalte Steuerberater Cologne NRW christof.gaudig@oppenhoff.eu
Glascott Michael Mike Goldberg Segalla, LLP Orchard Park NY mglascott@goldbergsegalla.com
Glenn Krista Krista Westfield Specialty Alpharetta GA KristaGlenn@westfieldgrp.com
Goebel Heidi Heidi Goebel Anderson, PC Salt Lake City UT hgoebel@gapclaw.com
Graf Paul Paul Roanoke Valley Claims Service Roanoke VA
Griffin Sean Sean Robinson + Cole Washington DC sgriffin@rc.com
Guillory Jeffery Jeff First Acceptance Insurance Company Columbia MO jguillory@acceptance.com
Haarhoff Dirk Dirk White and Williams LLP New York NY haarhoffd@whiteandwilliams.com
Hall Lee Lee Jenkins Fenstermaker, PLLC Huntington WV lmh@jenkinsfenstermaker.com
Handler Michael Michael Forsberg & Umlauf, PS Seattle WA mhandler@foum.law
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Harding John John Sulloway & Hollis PLLC Boston MA jharding@sulloway.com
Hartzell A. Neil A. Neil Freeman Mathis & Gary LLP Boston MA nhartzell@fmglaw.com
Harwell Marc Marc Harwell & Hurst PLLC Chattanooga TN marc@harwelllawgroup.com
Held Jonathon Jonathon J.S. Held Jericho NY jheld@jsheld.com
Henry David David Kelley Kronenberg Davie FL dhenry@kklaw.com
Holmes Janice Janice Clyde & Co US LLP Lexington SC janice.holmes@clydeco.us
Inman Sara Sara Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath Dallas TX sara.inman@faegredrinker.com
Jackson Kim Kim Bovis, Kyle, Burch & Medlin, LLC Atlanta GA kjackson@boviskyle.com
Jenkins Evan Evan U.S. Chamber of Commerce Washington DC ejenkins@uschamber.com
Johnsen Jennifer Jennifer Gallivan, White & Boyd, PA Greenville SC jjohnsen@gwblawfirm.com
Johnson Lon Lon IAT Insurance Group Raleigh NC lonhjohnson@gmail.com
Keller Stephen Stephen Barnes Maloney PLLC Louisville KY skeller@sbmkylaw.com
Kelley Toyja Toyja Locke Lord LLP Washington DC Toyja.Kelley@lockelord.com
Kelly Carolyn Carolyn AmeriTrust Group, Inc. Richboro PA carolyn.kelly@ameritrustgroup.com
Kelly Brian Brian Swiss Re Sandy Hook CT brian_kelly@swissre.com
Kim Harold Harold US Chamber of Commerce Washington DC hkim@uschamber.com
Kim Rachel Rachel Sompo International Insurance Company New Hyde Park NY rkim@sompo-intl.com
King John John Georgia Insurance and Safety Fire Commissioner GA
Knight Linda Linda Spencer Fane LLP Denver CO lknight@spencerfane.com
Knox Erick Erick ESi Aurora IL ehknox@engsys.com
Kohane Dan Dan Hurwitz & Fine, PC Buffalo NY ddk@hurwitzfine.com
Lavelle Martin Martin Travelers Hartford CT mplavell@travelers.com
Le Jeune Danielle Danielle Cozen O'Connor Atlanta GA dlejeune@cozen.com
Lee Jennifer Jennifer Fee, Smith, & Sharp, LLP Dallas TX jlee@feesmith.com
Lucien Dave Dave Sompo New York NY dlucien@sompo-intl.com
Lynch Helen Helen AEGIS Insurance Services, Inc. East Rutherford NJ HelenLynch@aegislimited.com
Marczyk Frederick Frederick Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP - Philadelphia, PA Philadelphia PA frederick.marczyk@faegredrinker.com
Martin Atea Atea Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance New York NY atea.martin@bhspecialty.com
Marvinney Craig Craig Bricker Graydon Cleveland OH Cmarvinney@brickergraydon.com
Massie Robert Bob Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough, LLP Huntington WV bob.massie@nelsonmullins.com
Mathis Benton Ben Freeman Mathis & Gary LLP Atlanta GA bmathis@fmglaw.com
Maza Jorge Jorge Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP Coral Gables FL jmaza@hinshawlaw.com
McCarty Kevin Kevin Celtic Global Consulting Tallahassee FL kevin@celticglobal.consulting
McGee William William Encova Insurance Columbus OH bill.mcgee@encova.com
McGrath Daniel Daniel Hinshaw & Culbertson Chicago IL dmcgrath@hinshawlaw.com
McKenzie Bette Bette Exponent Natick MA bmckenzie@exponent.com
McLaughlin Charlene Charlene Calistri McLaughlin LLC Philadelphia PA cmclaughlin@cm-defense.com
McMurtry Sarannah Sarannah Acceptance Insruance Nashville TN smcmurtry@acceptance.com
McSweeney Sean Sean Liberty Mutual Group Boston MA sean.mcsweeney@libertymutual.com
Meinheit Nicholas Nicholas AmeriTrust Insurance Group Overland Park KS nicholas.meinheit@ameritrustgroup.com
Melendi Stephen Stephen Tollefson Bradley Mitchell & Melendi, LLP Dallas TX STEPHENM@TBMMLAW.COM
Merten Howard Howard Partridge, Snow & Hahn Providence RI Hmerten@psh.com
Mims Pamela Pamela Amwins Charlotte NC
Mody Neil Neil Connell Foley LLP Roseland NJ nmody@connellfoley.com
Montgomery Michael Michael Butler Weihmuller Katz Craig LLP Mobile AL mmontgomery@butler.legal
Moore Robert Robert Southwest Industrial Rigging/2RM - Phoenix, AZ Phoenix/Salem SC rmoore@swirusa1.com
Moss Alycen Alycen Cozen O'Connor Atlanta GA amoss@cozen.com
Mosseri Miriam Miriam Old Republic Chicago IL mmosseri@oldrepublic.com
Murphy Meredith Meredith FM Global Johnston RI meredith.murphy@fmglobal.com
Murphy Patrick Patrick Exponent pmurphy@exponent.com
Mutnick Aaron Aaron Amazon Saint Louis MO mutnick@amazon.com
O'Bryon Kevin Kevin O'Bryon & Schnabel New Orleans LA kob@obryonlaw.com
O'Donnell Barbara Barbara Sulloway & Hollis, P.L.L.C. Rockport MA bodonnell@sulloway.com
Passeggio Eric Eric Sulloway & Hollis PLLC Boston MA epasseggio@sulloway.com
Patel Chet Chet S-E-A Duluth GA cpatel@SEAlimited.com
Patten Joe Joe Sompo International Alpharetta GA jpatten@sompo-intl.com
Pavloff Sherri Sherri Stonberg, Hickman & Pavloff LLP New York NY Sherri.Pavloff@shplawyers.com
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Pelletier Amie Amie Travelers Gales Ferry CT apelleti@travelers.com
Pepe Micalann Micalann Jaburg Wilk Phoenix AZ mcp@jaburgwilk.com
Potente Alexander Alexander Clyde & Co US LLP San Francisco CA alex.potente@clydeco.us
Rambin W. Neil Neil Neil Rambin Law - Dallas, TX Dallas TX neil@neilrambinlaw.com
Ramos Francisco Frank Clarke Silverglate, P.A. Miami FL framos@cspalaw.com
Rampe Kevin Kevin Chubb Whitehouse Station NJ levin.rampe@chubb.com
Reilly Marie Marie CHUBB Marie.Reilly@Chubb.com
Reitwiesner John John Core Specialty
Ridley Terence Terence Spencer Fane LLP Denver CO tridley@spencerfane.com
Roberts Todd Todd Ropers, Majeski, Kohn Bentley Menlo Park CA todd.roberts@ropers.com
Rogers Betsy Betsy J.S. Held Alpharetta GA brogers@jsheld.com
Ross Robert Robert Midkiff, Muncie & Ross, P.C. Richmond VA rross@midkifflaw.com
Rozelsky Kurt Kurt Spencer Fane LLP Greenville SC krozelsky@spencerfane.com
Rutkin Alan Alan Rivkin Radler, LLP New York NY alan.rutkin@rivkin.com
Sapp Matt Matt Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath Dallas TX matt.sapp@faegredrinker.com
Saunders Deborah Deborah Ladder Down West Deptford NJ deborah_saunders200@gmail.com
Scheibling Cara Cara Avalon Health Economics Morristown NJ cara.scheibling@avalonecon.com
Schmidt Elsa Elsa Merchants Insurance Group Buffalo NY ESchmidt@MerchantsGroup.com
Schwent Amy Amy Safety National Casualty Corporation St. Louis MO amy.schwent@safetynational.com
Shea Aubrey Aubrey J.S. Held Philadelphia PA Ashea@jsheld.com
Sheridan Thomas Tom MSIG North America Warren NJ thomas.sheridan@msig-na.com
Simon Stuart Stuart American Jury Centers Boca Raton FL stuart@my-ajc.com

Sinofsky Darren Darren
Munich Re/The Hartford Steam Boiler Inspection and Insurance 
Company Suffield CT darren_sinofsky@hsb.com

Slade Kathryn Kate Skyward Specialty Insurance Group Seattle WA kslade@skywardinsurance.com
Sluga Gena Gena Christian, Dichter & Sluga Phoenix AZ gsluga@cdslawfirm.com
Smith Vicki Vicki Chinn Smith Winters LLP Lake Oswego OR smith@csw-law.com
Soskin Emil Emil Nationwide emil.soskin@nationwide.com
Steen Daniel Daniel Lawyers for Civil Justice Arlington VA DSteen@lfcj.com
Stephen Gary Gary Stephen Consulting White Plains NY gary@stephenconsultingllc.com
Sullivan Robert Robert Broening Oberg Woods & Wilson, PC Phoenix AZ rts@bowwlaw.com
Teske Christopher Chris Pipes Miles Beckman, LLC New Orleans LA cteske@pipesmiles.com
Trimble John John Lewis Wagner, LLP Indianapolis IN jtrimble@lewiswagner.com
Turner Kile Kile Norman Wood Kendrick & Turner Birmingham AL kturner@nwkt.com
Van Volkenburg Jeffrey Jeffrey Varner & Van Volkenburg, PLLC Clarksburg WV jdvanvolkenburg@vv-wvlaw.com
Vanalek David David Richmond National Glen Allen VA david.vanalek@richmondnational.com
Vogt Heidi Heidi von Briesen & Roper, s.c. Milwaukee WI hvogt@vonbriesen.com
Walters Brian Brian Matthews International Coporation Pittsburgh PA bwalters@matw.com
Wank Jeffrey Jeffrey Kelley Kronenberg Fort Lauderdale FL jwank@kklaw.com
Warhola Christian Christian HDL Global Insurance Company Chicago IL christian.warhola@us.hdi.global
Watkins Hank Hank Americas at Lloyd's New York NY
Weist Meg Meg EMC Insurance Companies Des Moines IA meg.m.weist@emcins.com
Weisz Jeff Jeff Chubb New York NY jeffrey.weisz@chubb.com
Wilinski Nicole Nicole Collins Einhorn Southfield MI nicole.wilinski@ceflawyers.com
Wilkey Mark Mark SME Industries, Inc. West Jordan UT markw@smesteel.com
Wojcik Michele Michele Nuzzo-Roberts, LLC Mineral VA mwojcik@nuzzo-roberts.com
Zeoli Michael Michael IAT Insurance Group Cheshire CT Michael.Zeoli@iatinsurance.com
Zizik David David Sulloway & Hollis, PLLC Providence RI dzizik@sulloway.com
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